Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS507030EN   page 1
February 23, 2021 5:04 PM
Top Product Features
• Durable CRS and aluminum housing with white enamel finish
• High-Performance efficacy up to 170 lm/W
• LEDs available in 3500K, 4000K and 5000K at typical 85 CRI

Industrial • Manufacturing
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 4
• Control Solutions  page 5
• Connected Systems  page 5
• Product Warranty
Product Certification
Product Features
HBLED SE
PS507030EN   page 2
February 23, 2021 5:04 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  HBLED-LD5-18SE-W-UNV-L850-ED2-U     Includes V Hangers for rapid installation
Series Lamp Type LED Lumen Output Distribution Shielding Voltage CCT Options (5) Number of Relays
Series (18) Lamp Type LED Lumen Output Distribution Shielding Voltage (1) CCT Emergency Number of Relays
HBLED=LED High
Bay Linear
LD5=LED 5.0 12SE=12,000 Lumens
15SE=15,000 Lumens
18SE=18,000 Lumens
24SE=24,000 Lumens
30SE=30,000 Lumens
36SE=36,000 Lumens
48SE=48,000 Lumens (19)
60SE=60,000 Lumens
N=Narrow (Aisle)
W=Wide (General)
[Blank]=None
A=Prismatic Acrylic Lens &
Door frame (8), (9), (11), (16)
CL=Clear Acrylic Lens & Door
frame  (8), (11), (16)
A/WG=Acrylic Lens, Wireguard
and Door frame (8), (9), (11), (16)
CL/WG=Clear Lens, Wireguard
and Door frame (8), (11), (16)
AI=Prismatic Acrylic Lens
Insert (8), (9)
CLI=Clear Acrylic Lens Insert (8)
FLI=Frosted Lens Insert (8), (9)
POLY125/WG=Polycarbonate
Lens, Wireguard and
Door frame (8), (11), (16)
POLY125=Polycarbonate Lens
and Door frame (8), (11), (16)
120V=120 Volt
277V=277 Volt
347V=347 Volt(6), (10)
480V=480 Volt (6), (10)
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
UNC=Universal
Voltage 347/480 (6)
70 CRI
L735=3500K
L740=4000K
L750=5000K
80 CRI
L835=3500K
L840=4000K
L850=5000K
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V
emergency battery pack
installed (4)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V
emergency battery pack
installed (4)
GTR=Bodine Generator
Transfer Device (15)
ETRD=Iota Emergency
Transfer Relay with
dimming control (15)
1=1 relay per driver non-
dimming only
2=2 relays per driver for
dimming applications
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(18) DesignLights
Consortium®
Qualified and
classified for both
DLC Standard and